
Category Manufacturer
Dollar

Threshold
% Discount Off

Freight Included
(Y/N)

Warranty Term
(Years)

Minimum Trip
Charge

Price List Date

Ancillary Items Diversified Spaces NO
Please see attached 

documentation
Please see attached 

documentation
1/1/2023

$1-$50,000

$50,0000-
$250,000.00

$250,000+

58.5

57.3

Negotiable


