

## Approved Manufacturer Pricing Presented by Forward Tilt



Category	Manufacturer	Dollar Threshold	% Discount Off	Freight Included (Y/N)	Warranty Term (Years)	Minimum Trip Charge	Price List Date
Ancillary Items	Diversified Spaces	\$1-\$50,000	58.5	NO	Please see attached documentation	Please see attached documentation	1/1/2023
		\$50,0000- \$250,000.00	57.3				
		\$250,000+	Negotiable				